FAG  HSS7006-E-T-P4S  angular
contact ball bearings
The 880 Outer Diameter (mm) online FAG HSS7006-E-T-P4S angular
contact ball bearings parts store gives you immediate access
to a selection of more 700x880x70 Size (mm) than 1.4 million
new, used, remanufactured.
Size (mm) 700x880x70
Bore Diameter (mm) 700
Outer Diameter (mm) 880
Width (mm) 70
d 700 mm
D 880 mm
B 70 mm
r min. 3 mm
dh 834 mm
ds 731 mm
Weight 115 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 766 kN